
UnPnäÂ Imew
(45 an\p«v)

1



UnPnäÂ Adnhv

hoUntbm

2



3

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

]gbImehpw ]pXnbImehpw X½nepÅ XmcXayw -

]gb Imew ]pXnbImew



01

02

03

04

]Ww Ab¡m\pw kzoIcn¡m\pw 

Sn¡äpIÄ _p¡v sN¿m³

_nÃpIÄ ASbv¡m³

05 km[\§Ä hm§m³

At]£IÄ Ab¡m³

NÀ¨

]pXnb kmt¦XnI

kuIcy§Ä D]tbm Kn¨v

Fs´Ãmw Imcy§Ä

sN¿m³ \ap¡v km[n¡pw?

4



01

02

03

04

UnPnäÂ km£cXm bÚw
IpSpw_{io ]¦mfn¯w

--ISemkvclnX Hm^okpIÄ

tIcfamsI UnPnäÂ km£cXm
{]hÀ¯\§Ä

5 Znhks¯ ]cnioe\w
2 aWn¡qÀ hoXapÅ skj\pIÄ

]pXnb kmt¦XnI

kuIcy§Ä D]tbm Kn¨v

Fs´Ãmw Imcy§Ä

sN¿m³ \ap¡v km[n¡pw?

5



IpSpw_{io {]hÀ¯\pambn

_Ôs¸« hnhc§Ä F§s\

Adnbp¶p?

01

02

03

04

t\cn«v

t^m¬tImfneqsS

hmSvkv B¸neqsS

...........................

6



kwcw`¯n\v  cq]s¸Sp¯nb B¸v

hoUntbm

7



tdUntbm{io

8



“H¯p]nSn¨mÂ aebpw t]mcpw

H¯nsÃ¦nÂ aeÀ¶phogpw”

\aps¡mcpan¨v Hcp ]m«v ]mSnbmtem?

9





\µn

11


